Honsberg Instruments GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8 ● 42897 Remscheid ● Germany
Fon +49 (0) 2191 - 9672 - 0 ● Fax - 40
www.honsberg.com ● info@honsberg.com
Product Information Sensors and Instrumentation
Flow Transmitter /
Switch FLEX-VHZ
● Analog output and switching output

possible to maintain the switching output in the normal state for a
defined period after application of the supply voltage.
Ordering code
The base device is ordered, e.g. VHZ-008GA002E with
electronics, e.g. FLEX-VHZ-008ILO
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
VHZ G E
7. 8. 9. 10.
FLEX-VHZ-
=Option
1. Sight glass
- no sight glass
O- with sight glass
2. Nominal width
008 DN 8 - G 1/4
010 DN 10 - G 3/8
020 DN 20 - G 3/4
025 DN 25 - G 1
3. Process connection
G female thread
4. Body material
A aluminium
K  stainless steel
5. Ranges
002 0.02..    2 l/min
006 0.10..    6 l/min
050 0.50..  50 l/min
150 3.00..150 l/min
6. Connection for
E electronics
7. For base device
008 VHZ-008G....E
010 VHZ-010G....E
020 VHZ(O)-020G....E
025 VHZ-025G....E
8. Analog output
I current output 4..20 mA
U voltage output 0..10 V
9. Functioning of the switching output